
2014-2015 Trainee Program Calendar 

   

   
Monday, August 25 

 
First day of classes 

Monday, September 1   No Classes- Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 10 
 

Pre-Professional & International Student Meeting  

Thursday, October 30-Sunday, November 16 
 

Swan Lake Performances 

Thursday, November 27   No Classes- Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 28-Wednesday, December 31 
 

Nutcracker Performances 

Week of December 15  Peek Week 

Thursday-Sunday, January 1-January 11   No Classes- Holiday Break 

   
Monday, January 12 

 
Classes Resume 

Monday, February 16   President's Day, Tentative Day Off 

Thursday, February 26-Sunday, March 8 
 

Lady of the Camellias Performances 

Thursday, March 19-Sunday, March 29 
 

Shades of Sound Performances 

Monday, April 20   Patriot's Day, Tentative Day Off  

Thursday, April 30-Sunday, May 10 
 

Edge of Vision Performances 

Wednesday, May 6 
 

Next Generation Performance 

Thursday, May 14-Sunday, May 24 
 

Thrill of Contact Performances 

Sunday, May 24 
 

Last Day of Classes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check www.bostonballet.org/school for the latest calendar updates. 

*Dates are subject to change, updated as of 5.29.14. 

http://www.bostonballet.org/school

